Resultatlista
Dubbeltest och testtavling 3-4 dec 2016

Skyttegymnasiet
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Dubbeltest I6rdag 3/12 start 1

Herr
Daniel Wallberg
Mikael Lundell

Herrjunior A
Emanuel Séderlund

Herrjunior B
Ake Stener

Mattias Jonsson
Hugo Nyberg
Fredrik Larsson

Herrjunior C
Oliver Elving Bruse

Damjunior A
Anna Martensson

Natalie Eliasson

Damjunior B
Malin Stafas

Fanny Storm

Kajsa Fredriksson
Silje Oster-Forsberg
Nina Englund

Ebba Andersson
Wilma Berggren

Damjunior C
Ronja Persson

Frida Larsson
Felicia Andersson

Loos
Vaksala

Kristinehamn

Aspas

Forsa
Drangsmark
Vaksala

Kristinehamn

Kyrkas
Stromsund

Skoga-Eksharad
Loos

Fagersta
Rosersberg
Gavle

Kyrkas
Kristinehamn

Kyrkas skf
Vaksala
Loos

1
100,3
102,7

101,5

100,2
96,2
95,6
94,6

2
103,2
101,3

100,9

101,1
101,6
93,7
95,7

3
103,8
100,6

102,4

101,3
100,6
96,5
91,5

4
103,4
99,5

o I&

103

99,5
99,1
99,8
92,2

5 6
103,1 103,1
100,9 102,4

5 6
105,5 102,9

5 6
101,5 101,1
101,4 99,4
95,3 98,4
96,2 92,0

5 6
88,0 92,5

Summa Innertior
413,7 32x
405,2 24x

Summa Innertior
411,0 25x
407,6 24x
400,5 16x
400,4 17x
398,8 19x
382,4 7X
364,8 4x

Summa Innertior
393,0 16x
377,2 8x
374,0 7x

Summa Innertior
616,9 39x
607,4 29x

Summa Innertior
616,2 41x

Summa Innertior
604,7 30x
598,3 21x
578,3 20x
562,2 9x

Summa Innertior
545,0 7X



Dubbeltest 16r 3/12 start 2

Herr
Daniel Wallberg
Mikael Lundell

IN =

Herrjunior A
Emanuel Séderlund

[l

Herrjunior B
Ake Stener

Mattias Jonsson
Fredrik Larsson
Hugo Nyberg

s W IN

Herrjunior C
Oliver Elving Bruse

[l

Damjunior A
Anna Martensson

Natalie Eliasson
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Damjunior B
Malin Stafas

Fanny Storm

Kajsa Fredriksson
Silje Oster-Forsberg
Nina Englund
Wilma Berggren
Ebba Andersson
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Damjunior C
1 Ronja Persson

2 Felicia Andersson
3 Frida Larsson
4 Johanna Andersson

Loos
Vaksala

Kristinehamn

Aspas

Forsa
Vaksala
Drangsmark

Kristinehamn

Kyrkas
Stromsund

Skoga-Eksharad
Loos

Fagersta
Rosersberg
Gavle
Kristinehamn
Kyrkas

Kyrkas skf
Loos
Vaksala
Nassjo

1
102,3
100,4

103,1

100,7
98,3
96,5

100,3

2
101,7
100,1

104,2

104,0
101,0
97,6
98,7

3
101,4
99,4

101,4

100,3
101,2
95,4
97,4

4
101,3
100,7

103,9

102,1
102,2
99,2
96,0

E] 6
102,3 104,4
102,0 101,1

102,8 101,2

5 6
103,4 100,0
101,0 96,2

90,3 96,4
99,1 96,7
5 6
92,7 90,9
Summa Innertior
413,1 28x
405,9 18x
Summa Innertior
411,4 28x
407,5 18x
404,3 23x
401,9 17x
399,6 17x
395,3 14x
388,9 10x
Summa Innertior
387,4 15x
385,4 9x
375,6 8x
356,7 5x

Summa Innertior
613,4 40x
603,7 30x

Summa Innertior
616,6 40x

Summa Innertior
610,5 35x
599,9 29x
575,4 14x
588,2 21x

Summa Innertior
566,0 11x
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Testtivling séndag 4/12

Herr
Daniel Wallberg
Mikael Lundell

Herrjunior A

Emanuel Séderlund

Herrjunior B
Ake Stener

Mattias Jonsson
Hugo Nyberg
Fredrik Larsson

Herrjunior C

Oliver Elving Bruse

Damjunior A

Anna Martensson

Natalie Eliasson

Damjunior B
Malin Stafas

Silje Oster-Forsberg

Fanny Strom
Nina Englund

Kajsa Fredriksson

Ebba Andersson
Wilma Berggren

Damjunior C
Ronja Persson

Felicia Andersson

Frida Larsson

Johanna Andersson

Loos
Vaksala

Kristinehamn

Aspas

Forsa
Drangsmark
Vaksala

Kristinehamn

Kyrkas
Stromsund

Skoga-Eksharad
Rosersberg
Loos

Gavle

Fagersta

Kyrkas
Kristinehamn

Kyrkas skf
Loos
Vaksala
Nassjo

1
101,2
100,0

101,1

100,1
102,1
97,9
97,1

2
100,4
100,7

3
101,1
102,2

102,1

103,3
99,7
93,5
96,7

4
100,9
100,4

102,6

99,3
100,9
98,4
93,3

5 6
102,1 102,8
101,7 101,3

5 6
102,7 103,9

5 6
101,2 101,2
100,2 98,7
99,6 94,7
92,9 93,3

5 6
96,0 88,0

Summa Innertior
414,5 30x
400,4 19x

Summa Innertior
411,5 27x
402,4 20x
402,2 17x
400,2 19x
398,8 20x
391,6 14x
380,8 6X

Summa Innertior
382,1 6x
382,0 11x
378,3 5x
3324 5x

Summa Innertior
608,5 32x
606,3 32x

Summa Innertior
612,3 36x

Summa Innertior
605,6 35x
602,0 27x
582,7 14x
566,0 14x

Summa Innertior
556,3 9x



